
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

803c 
619 
588 
778 
430 
775 
811 
167 
517 

369c 
447 
313 
190 
216 
256 
472 
142 
100 
444 
188 
617 
683 

981x 
222 
212 
660 
411 
410 
514 
898 
443 
414 

177 
211 
715 

727f 
191 

Name 

Marlon Gonzalez 
Jojoe Dabalos 
Matthew Porter 
Brian Hull 
Kristian Nunez 
Parker Mayer 
Carlos Cruz 
Nicholas Telliard 
Matthew Koenig 
Tyler Crozier 
Ryan Breckenridge 
John Bradley 
Alex Reyes 
Preston Acuff 
Michael Bassani 
Dexter Wipf 
Chase Chase Rodriguez 
John Pecson 
Anthony Dwyer 
Dakota Burford 
Sean Vintinner 
Thomas Higa 
Enrique Prado 
Jake Barker 
Chris Denley 
Tommy Suh 
Greg McCord 
Jordan Diggs 
Jona Schuman 
Christopher Rusteen 
Joshua Ferrer 
Joe Caudillo 

Ian Tam 
Jay Baedke 
DeMonte Cheeley 
Ken Clark 
Aidan Hancock 

Class 

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

3 

Diff 

2.845 
8.888 

10.929 
18.317 
18.505 
23.483 
24.342 
24.716 
25.341 
26.646 
26.806 
31.950 
41.136 
43.452 
46.353 
46.441 
59.078 
59.466 
59.666 

1:01.750 
1:05.557 
1:07.485 
1:08.306 
1:08.449 
1:09.215 
1:12.233 
1:12.940 
1:12.976 
1:13.457 
1:14.497 
1:37.456 

DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 

11:11.841 
11:14.686 
11:20.729 
11:22.770 
11:30.158 
11:30.346 
11:35.324 
11:36.183 
11:36.557 
11:37.182 
11:38.487 
11:38.647 
11:43.791 
11:52.977 
11:55.293 
11:58.194 
11:58.282 
12:10.919 
12:11.307 
12:11.507 
12:13.591 
12:17.398 
12:19.326 
12:20.147 
12:20.290 
12:21.056 
12:24.074 
12:24.781 
12:24.817 
12:25.298 
12:26.338 
12:49.297 

6:20.423 

Best Tm 

1:51.027 
1:51.641 
1:51.162 
1:52.687 
1:53.819 
1:54.127 
1:54.201 
1:54.658 
1:54.188 
1:53.964 
1:54.729 
1:54.454 
1:55.690 
1:56.991 
1:57.591 
1:57.562 
1:57.571 
1:59.588 
1:59.299 
1:59.124 
1:59.166 
1:59.869 
2:01.938 
2:00.565 
2:00.844 
1:59.721 
2:00.408 
2:00.584 
2:01.445 
2:00.758 
2:01.227 
2:06.327 

2:02.549 

N a t / S t a t e  Sponsor 

R e v v  P o i n t  M o t o ,  L a w  O f f i c e  o f  F o r r e s t  R  M i l l e r ,  L e g a l  R i d e  

Can't Have Nice Things 

RoadRaceCity 

Ro ad  R ac e C ity  R ac in g , P TR  

C r it e r io n  P lu m b e r s ,  V o r t e x ,  S D S  

Ready To Ride  

7T1 SPECIALTY 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2/8/2025 3:35:54 PM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla valley raceway 

Margin of Victory 

2.845 

Avg. Speed 

86.163 

Best Lap Tm 

1:51.027 

Best Speed 

86.898 

Best Lap by 

803c - Marlon Gonzalez 

 

CVMA 2024-2025 Round 5 

Sat Race 02: Amateur Formula Middleweight 

Sat Race 02: Amateur Formula Middleweight-1 

Race (6 Laps) started at 12:01:21 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CCW 2.680 miles 

2/8/2025 10:45 
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Pos 

DNS 
DNS 

No. 

124 
334 

Name 

A a r o n  u l i j o  H e r n a n d e z  h e r n a n d e z  
Jose Tamayo 

Class 

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  M i d d l e w e i g h t  S a t u r d a y  

Laps Diff 

DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm Best Tm N a t / S t a t e  Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2/8/2025 3:35:54 PM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla valley raceway 

Margin of Victory 

2.845 

Avg. Speed 

86.163 

Best Lap Tm 

1:51.027 

Best Speed 

86.898 

Best Lap by 

803c - Marlon Gonzalez 

 

CVMA 2024-2025 Round 5 

Sat Race 02: Amateur Formula Middleweight 

Sat Race 02: Amateur Formula Middleweight-1 

Race (6 Laps) started at 12:01:21 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CCW 2.680 miles 

2/8/2025 10:45 
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